OPTIMIST INDIVIDUAL AFRICAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2008 (IAC)

(2]

10/08/2008 au 16/08/2008

Contact Email :nraffray@intnet.mu

OPTIMIST INDIVIDUAL AFRICAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2008
(IAC)
GRAND BAY - MAURITIUS

Time 18.11, Saturday , August 16 2008

Race 1 of 11/08/2008 (Light Wind) Race 2 of 11/08/2008 (Light Wind) Race 3 of 11/08/2008 (Light Wind)

Race 4 of 12/08/2008 (SE Wind 18Knts) Race 5 of 12/08/2008 (Wind SE 16/20 Knts) Race 6 of 11/08/2008 (Wind 20 Knts)

Race 7 of 12/08/2008 (Wind 18 Knts) Race 8 of 15/08/2008 (Wind 1618 Knts) Race 9 of 15/08/2008 (Wind 15/17 Knts)
Race 10 of 15/08/2008 (Wind 10/12 Knts) Race 11 of 16/08/2008 (Wind 14/16 Knts) Race 12 of 16/08/2008 (Wind 12/14 Knts)

Results after 12 races ( Discards : 2 ) (61 entries)

8/16/08 2:22 PM

http://www.mya.mu/download/African_Championship_2008_Results.html

(Click on the underlined names to access the individual skipper's file)

1 ] BENOUALI Mohamed 66.00 |117.00| 13 | 20 | 3 2 5 | 21 1 3 6 | 10 | 22 | 2 |ALGERIE
ALG 223 13.00|29-68| 3.00 | 2.00 | 5.00 |21.00| 1.00 | 3.00 | 6.00 | 10.00|22-68| 2.00

2 GERARD Antoine 86.00 |187.00| 39 | 19 1 13 | 3 |Bsa| 2 1 3 9 | 34 1 |ILE MAURICE
MRI 11 39:66|19.00| 1.00 |13.00| 3.00 |6266| 2.00 | 1.00 | 3.00 | 9.00 |34.00| 1.00

3 EL BOKL Mohamed Ziad Es | 88.00 [124.00| 15 [ 12 | 10 | 46 | 26 | 3 8 13 | 8 3 5 11 |EGYPTE
EGY 1 15.00(12.00|10.00 |46-66|26-66| 3.00 | 8.00 |13.00| 8.00 | 3.00 | 5.00 |11.00

4 GRONDIN Pablo 95.00 [170.00| 21 | 46 | 35 | 14 1 6 6 2 15 | 4 | 23 | 3 |FRANCE
FR 80 21.00|46-66|35-:6014.00| 1.00 | 6.00 | 6.00 | 2.00 |15.00| 4.00 |23.00| 3.00

5 RUBENSTEIN Joshua 99.00 |204.00| 43 | 20 | 29 1 2 2 5 6 |bsa| 2 12 | 20 |AFRIQUE DU SUD
RSA 1371 43-60|20.00|29.00| 1.00 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 5.00 | 6.00 |62-68| 2.00 |12.00|20.00

6 CHERIF SAHRAOUI Yanis |102.00[169.00| 3% | 25 | 36 | 4 10 | 5 9 8 1 6 | 26 | 8 |ALGERIE
ALG 222 37-:66|25.00|36-66| 4.00 |10.00| 5.00 | 9.00 | 8.00 | 1.00 | 6.00 |26.00| 8.00

7 ADAM Alexandre 121.00({195.00| 4 | 46 | 2 | 23 | 6 1 7 12 | 26 | 15 | 28 | 15 |ILE MAURICE
MRI 19 4.00 |46-60| 2.00 |123.00| 6.00 |11.00| 7.00 |12.00|26.00|15.00|28-66|15.00

8 SIVERTSEN Nikolai 125.00(178.00| 19 | 27 | 22 | 8 8 10 | 16 | 4 2 11 | 25 | 26 |AFRIQUE DU SUD
RSA 1336 19.00|276622.00| 8.00 | 8.00 |10.00|16.00| 4.00 | 2.00 | 11.00|25.00|26-66

9 PIERRE Denis 126.00(184.00| 16 [ 16 | 9 | 11 |17 | 13 | 15 | 5 | 17 | 34 | 24 | 7 |ILE MAURICE
MRI 21 16.00|16.00| 9.00 |11.00|17.00|13.00|15.00| 5.00 |17.00|34-66|24-68| 7.00

10 MARCIA Marcello 131.00197.00| 8 4 5 17 | 32 | 16 | 18 | 30 | 19 | 5 9 | 34 |AFRIQUE DU SUD
RSA 1270 8.00 | 4.00 | 5.00 |17.00|32:66|16.00|18.00|30.00|19.00| 5.00 | 9.00 |34-66

1 BURGER Alex 136.00202.00| 22 | 36 | 14 | 6 11 4 11 | 25 | 12 | 36 | 8 | 23 |AFRIQUE DU SUD
RSA 1326 22.00|36-66(14.00| 6.00 |11.00| 4.00 |11.00|25.00|12.00|36-66| 8.00 |23.00

12 [N BERRO Charles 141.00(184.00| 9 15 | 15 | 5 16 | 20 | 17 | 2¢ | 22 | 12 | 18 | 14 |FRANCE
FR 199 9.00 |15.00|15.00| 5.00 |16.00{20.00|17.00 |24-66|22-68|12.00|18.00| 14.00

13 | CHERIF SAHRAOUI Imane [153.00|229.00| 34 | 21 | 13 | 7 4 |25 |29 | 18 | 4 8 | 42 | 24 |ALGERIE
ALG 900 34-60|21.00|13.00| 7.00 | 4.00 |25.00|29.00|18.00| 4.00 | 8.00 |42-606|24.00

14 MICHAL Eliot 153.00(223.00f 12 | 5 |83 | 10 | 13 | 17 | 25 | 31 9 18 | 3% | 13 |FRANCE
FRA 88 12.00| 5.00 |33-66|10.00|13.00|17.00|25.00|31.00| 9.00 | 18.00|3766|13.00

15 FINDLAY Nicholas 154.00|215.001 35 | 9 | 20 | 20 | 26 |12 | 13 | 26 | 11 | 23 | 4 16 |AFRIQUE DU SUD
RSA 1274 35-:60| 9.00 |20.00|20.00|26-66|12.00|13.00|26.00|11.00|23.00| 4.00 | 16.00

16 NADAL Bruno 158.00243.001 46 | 3 | 3% | 21 | 30 1 28 | 9 |25 | 20 | 16 | 5 |ILE MAURICE
MRI 10 46-60| 3.00 |39-66|21.00(30.00| 1.00 |28.00| 9.00 | 25.00{20.00|16.00| 5.00

17 MC CAUL Matthew 175.00(260.00| 18 | 5+ | 26 9 34 | 24 | 21 11 16 | 16 | 15 | 19 |AFRIQUE DU SUD
RSA 1302 18.00|54-60|26.00| 9.00 |34-86|24.00|21.00|11.00{16.00|16.00|15.00|19.00

18 SMITH Matthew 177.00252.00| 38 | 7 7 3 18 | 8 | 32 | 3= | 27 | 33 | 14 | 28 |AFRIQUE DU SUD
RSA 1376 38-:60| 7.00 | 7.00 | 3.00 |18.00| 8.00 |32.00|3766|27.00|33.00|14.00|28.00

19 RAFFRAY Mathieu 190.00263.001 29 | 11 | 46 | 15 | 23 | 23 | 20 | 20 | 14 | 14 | 21 | 33 |ILE MAURICE
MRI 12 29.00|11.00|46-66|15.00|23.00|23.00|20.00|20.00| 14.00| 14.00| 21.00 | 33-66

20 FINN Rosemary 191.00(280.00| 14 | 38 |37 | 12 | 15 | 7 4 | 16 | 23 | 25 | 45 | 44 |AFRIQUE DU SUD
RSA 1268 14.00|38.00|37.00|12.00|15.00| 7.00 | 4.00 |16.0023.00|25.00 | 45-606 | 44-66

21 VAN OS Peter 193.00297.00| 42 |ees| 36 | 19 | 14 | 14 | 12 | 22 | 18 | 22 | 27 | 9 |TANZANIA
TAN 11 42-00|62-86|36.00|19.00|14.00|14.00| 12.00|22.00| 18.00|22.00|27.00| 9.00

22 LEIGH James 203.00(264.00| 26 | 10 | 28 | 22 | 24 | 15 | 19 | 23 | 28 | 26 | 33 | 10 |AFRIQUE DU SUD
RSA 1377 26.00|10.00|28-:66|22.00|24.00| 15.0019.00|23.00|28.00|26.00|33-66 | 10.00

23 NEDJARI Bilal 224.00(348.00| 7 [BNF| 6 | 29 | 12 | 43 | 39 | 10 | 5 | 43 |BNF| 30 |ALGERIE
ALG 225 7.00 |62-66| 6.00 |29.00|12.00|43.00|39.00|10.00| 5.00 |43.00|62-66|30.00
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24 EDOUARD Loic 228.00(320.00| 54 | 34 | 19 | 18 | 9 | 22 | 24 | 14 | 30 | 37 | 4+ | 21 |ILE MAURICE
MRI 17 54-00|34.00|19.00(18.00| 9.00 |22.00|24.00|14.00|30.00|37.00 | 4466 21.00

25 FABER Murray 236.00(318.00| 25 | 42 | 27 | 35 | 22 | 46 | 3 | 19 | 29 | 29 | 11 | 36 |ZIMBABWE
ZIM 794 25.00|42-68|27.00|35.00|22.00 | 46-60| 3.00 |19.0029.00|29.00|11.00|36.00

26 MC NEIL Michael 2410032900 2 | 13 | 34 | 37 | 46 | 41 | 23 | 42 | 36 | 24 | 13 | 18 |AFRIQUE DU SUD
RSA 1266 2.00 |13.00|34.00|37.00|46-68|41.00| 23.00 | 42-66|36.00|24.00| 13.00| 18.00

27 | TORRES Marco Martin 252.00(351.00| 55 | 32 | 23 | 44 | 19 | 27 | 14 | 38 | 7 | 31 | 20 | 41 |ANGOLA SAILING FEDE.
ANG 151 5506 32.00|23.00|44-68| 19.00|27.00| 14.00|38.00| 7.00 |31.00|20.00|41.00

28 BON Christopher 258.00(356.00| 32 | 47 | 44 | 38 | 21 | 19 | 22 | 15 | 20 | 41 | 54 | 6 |ILE MAURICE
MRI 14 32.00|4768|44.00|38.00(21.00|19.00|22.00| 15.00|20.00|41.00 | 5466 6.00

29 | ] KHOUALED Zakaria 259.00(374.00| 11 |BNF| 4 | 32 | 33 | 30 | 10 | 29 | 31 | 47 | 53 | 32 |ALGERIE
ALG 299 11.00|62-68| 4.00 |32.00|33.00|30.0010.00|29.00|31.00|47.00|53-68|32.00

30 BURGER Heidi 264.00(367.00 47 | 8 | 24 | 26 | 7 | 18 | 52 | 24 | 37 | 5+ | 48 | 25 |AFRIQUE DU SUD
RSA 1373 47.00| 8.00 |24.0026.00| 7.00 |18.00|52-68|24.00|37.00|54-66|48.00|25.00

31 | AMARAL Paulo Luis B 267.00(377.00| 23 | 14 | 12 | 47 | 39 |BNF| 48 | 34 | 43 | 35 | 3 | 17 |ANGOLA SAILING FEDE.
ANG 152 23.00]14.00|12.00|47.00|39.00 | 62-00 | 48-69|34.00|43.00|35.00| 3.00 |17.00

32 HIRIPIS Pavlo 285.00(384.001 20 | 30 | 11 | 45 | 48 | 54+ | 47 | 44 | 40 | 13 | 31 4 |ZIMBABWE
ZIM 124 20.00(30.00|11.00|45.00 |48-69 | 5466 |47.00|44.00|40.00|13.00|31.00| 4.00

33 COURTAUD Kevin 289.00(385.00| 48 | 43 | 18 | 30 | 31 | 26 | 27 | 33 | 32 | 48 | 10 | 39 |ILE MAURICE
MRI 16 48-6643.00(18.00|30.00|31.00|26.00|27.00|33.00|32.00 |48-68 | 10.00| 39.00

34 MORSY Mohamed Abdel H |290.00405.00| 1 2 | 45 | 46 | 50 |PNS| 43 | 36 | 53 | 17 | 19 | 31 |EGYPTE
EGY 101 1.00 | 2.00 |45.00|46.00|50.00|62-60|43.00|36.00|53-66|17.00|19.00|31.00

35 TORRES Edivaldo Ant. 292.00(391.00 27 | 35 | 21 | 28 | 42 | 9 | 35 | 28 | 52 | 32 | 4% | 35 |ANGOLA SAILING FEDE.
ANG 153 27.00|35.00|21.00(28.00|42.00| 9.00 |35.00|28.00|52-66|32.00|4766|35.00

36 FELICIE Anaelle 293.00(386.00 30 | 33 | 5+ | 42 | 25 | 35 | 26 | 32 | 21 | 40 | 29 | 22 |ILE MAURICE
MRI 18 30.00|33.00|54-06 | 4266 25.00|35.00| 26.00|32.00| 21.00|40.00{29.00| 22.00

37 HOAREAU Nickson 294.00(40000| 5 |58 | 56 | 24 | 29 | 31 | 37 | 27 | 13 | 50 | 38 | 40 |SEYCHELLES
SEY 26 5.00 |56-86|56-86|24.0029.00|31.00|37.00|27.00|13.00|50.00|38.00| 40.00

38 SARY Hesham Saber 313.00427.00| 24 6 43 | 41 |BNF| 46 | 50 | 52 | 49 7 1 46 |EGYPTE
EGY 10 24.00| 6.00 |43.00(41.00|62-86|46.00|50.00 |52-68|49.00| 7.00 | 1.00 |46.00

39 |EE GRANIER Lara 319.00(436.00| 6 1 8 | 55 |BNF| 36 | 45 | 48 | 38 | 39 | 44 | 54 |KENYA
KEN 101 6.00 | 1.00 | 8.00 |55-69|62-66|36.00|45.00|48.00|38.00|39.00|44.00|54.00

40 |E= COMPASSIE Doffano 319.00(434.00| 41 |BNF| 42 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30 | 7 | 24 | 45 | 46 | 53 |ILE MAURICE
MRI 15 41.00|62-68|42.00|27.00|28.00|29.00|30.00| 7.00 | 24.00|45.00|46.00|53-66

41 NIELSEN Tarick 321.00(445.00| 17 | 24 | 16 | 49 | 49 |pNS| 46 | 50 | 41 |ees| 17 | 12 |TANZANIA
TAN 25 17.00(24.00|16.00|49.00|49.00|62-68|46.00|50.00|41.00 | 6260 |17.00| 12.00

42 | ARTUR Francisco K. 343.00(467.00| 50 | 31 | 31 | 52 |BNF| 47 | 55 | 45 |Bse| 1 2 | 29 |ANGOLA SAILING FEDE.
ANG 154 50.00|31.00|31.0052.00|62-66|47.00|55.00|45.00 |62-68| 1.00 | 2.00 |29.00

43 CLERGUE Mael 351.00(459.00| 36 | 17 | 46 | 40 | 38 | 34 | 33 | 46 | 35 | 36 | 36 |BSQ|FRANCE
FR 1155 36.00|17.00|46-66|40.0038.00|34.00|33.00|46.00|35.00| 36.00 | 36.00 | 6266

44 WERTHEIRN-AYMES Ingrid |357.00|462.00| 53 | 41 | 52 | 33 | 45 | 44 | 34 | 17 | 10 | 42 | 43 | 48 |AFRIQUE DU SUD
RSA 1272 53-00|41.00|52-6033.00|45.00|44.00|34.00|17.00| 10.00|42.00 | 43.00 | 48.00

45 CALDER Mairi 362.00(464.00| 54 | 48 | 38 | 31 | 40 | 33 | 41 | 43 | 46 | 28 | 35 | 27 |TANZANIA
TAN 20 54-00|48-96|38.00|31.00|40.00|33.00|41.00|43.00|46.00|28.00| 35.00| 27.00

46 CALDER Angus 372.00(488.00| 58 | 44 | 58 | 36 | 44 | 49 | 44 | 47 | 34 | 19 | 6 | 49 |TANZANIA
TAN 29 58-00|44.00|58-06|36.00|44.0049.00|44.00|47.00|34.00| 19.00| 6.00 |49.00

47 BAVAJEE Caroline 384.00(497.00] 3 | 23 | 53 | 43 | 35 | 38 | 49 | 56 | 52 | 54 | 49 | 37 |ILE MAURICE
MRI 13 3.00 |23.00|53.00(43.0035.00|38.00|49.00 | 56-66 | 5766 | 54.00| 49.00|37.00

48 MARAWAN Mustafa elsayed |388.00(512.00| 33 | 39 | 25 | 56 |bnF|oes| 53 | 51 | 44 | 21 7 | 59 |EGYPTE
EGY 100 33.00]39.00|25.00|56.00| 6266 |62:60|53.00|51.00|44.00|21.00| 7.00 |59.00

49 DE SYLVA Ryan 391.00(508.00| 40 [BNF| 50 | 34 | 27 | 32 | 42 | 39 | 55 | 52 | 30 | 45 |SEYCHELLES
SEY 27 40.00|62-68|50.00(34.00|27.00|32.00|42.00|39.00|55-68|52.00| 30.00 | 45.00

50 LAFLEUR Kevin 393.00(508.00| 52 | 49 | 52 | 25 | 41 | 37 | 36 | 58 | 33 | 38 | 32 | 50 |ILE MAURICE
MRI 20 52.0049.00 5768 |25.00|41.00|37.00|36.00|58-6833.00|38.00| 32.00|50.00

51 BISCHOFF Thomas 394.00(518.001 10 | 28 | 17 | 48 | 43 |pNS|BNS| 54 | 51 | 44 | 57 | 42 |AFRIQUE DU SUD
RSA 1370 10.00|28.0017.00|48.00|43.00 | 6260 |62-:86|54.00 | 51.00|44.00 | 57.00| 42.00

52 SHAW Tammy 395.00(500.00| 49 | 37 | 41 | 56 | 36 | 28 | 40 | 40 | 42 | 55 | 39 | 43 |AFRIQUE DU SUD
RSA 1369 49.00|37.00|41.00|56-66|36.00 | 28.0040.00 | 40.00 | 42.00 | 65-66 | 39.00 | 43.00

53 MORRIS Emily 403.00(518.00| 31 | 22 | 48 | 390 | 47 | 48 | 38 | 41 | 39 | 58 | 50 | 5% |ZIMBABWE
ZIM 180 31.00]22.0048.00|39.00|47.00|48.00|38.00|41.00| 39.00|58-86 | 50.00 | 5768

54 MALLON Jake 404.00|512.00| 45 | 18 | 54 | 54 | 51 | 39 | 54 | 35 | 45 | 27 | 52 | 38 |ZIMBABWE
ZIM 123 45.00)18.00 | 54-60|54-66|51.00|39.00|54.00|35.00|45.00|27.00| 52.00|38.00

55 MC COSH Lindsay 428.00(552.00| 28 | 26 | 49 |BNs| 52 | 42 | 31 | 59 |BNS| 46 | 40 | 55 |ZIMBABWE
ZIM 975 28.0026.00|49.00|62-6652.00|42.00|31.00|59.00 | 62-86|46.00|40.00|55.00

56 BOITA Louis 465.00(583.00| 44 | 45 | 32 | 53 | 37 | 50 [BNF| 49 | 54 | 56 | 54 | 47 |FRANCE
FR 185 44.00)45.00|32.0053.00|37.00|50.00 | 6268 | 49.00 | 54.00 | 66-66 | 54.00 | 47.00

57 | LOURENCO Telmo A. 527.00|651.00| ©6S |[BNF| 47 | 51 |DNF| 45 | 51 |DNF | 48 | 53 | 56 | 52 |ANGOLA SAILING FEDE.

Page 2 of 3



OPTIMIST INDIVIDUAL AFRICAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2008 (IAC) 8/16/08 2:22 PM

ANG 155 62606260 47.00|51.00]62.00|45.00]51.00|62.00|48.00(53.00| 56.00| 52.00

58 DIOP Mame Matar 563.00(687.00| 57 |[BNF| 55 |BNS |DNF |DNS|DNS| 55 | 50 | 49 | 55 | 56 |SENEGAL
SEN 22 57.00| 6266 |55.00 |62-66|62.0062.0062.00|55.00 | 50.00 | 49.00 | 55.00 | 56.00

59 GUEYE EI Hadji Malick 578.00(702.00| 60 |©6S| 61 |BNS |DNS |DNS [DNS| 53 | 47 |OCS| 58 | 51 |SENEGAL
SEN 23 60.00|62-6661.00|62-66|62.00|62.00(62.00|53.00|47.00|62.00|58.00|51.00

60 GUEYE Cheikh Alassane  [589.00|713.00| 56 |BNF | 60 |BNS [DNS |DNS |DNS| 57 | 56 | 57 | 59 | 58 |SENEGAL
SEN 25 56.00 |62-66|60.00|62-66|62.00 | 62.00|62.00|57.00|56.00|57.00 | 59.00| 58.00

61 | SAMBA Mame Babacar 597.00 (721.00| 59 | 52 | 59 |BNS |BNS |DNS |DNS |[DNF [DNS| 59 | 60 | 60 |SENEGAL
SEN 24 59.0052.00|59.00 | 6266|6266 62.0062.00|62.00 | 62.00 | 59.00 | 60.00 | 60.00

Penalties and redress : 50 (18 DNF; 22 DNS; 4 DSQ; 6 OCS;)
[Retour début de page]

Gilles Sabin Mohamed Azzoug
Président du Comité de Course Président du Comité de
Réclamation

Produit le 16/08/2008 par logiciel FReg2007 (vers. 06/01/2008) © 2001/2007
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